
Start list
HS Open 22. og 23. mai 2021

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Havnar Svimjifelag
25m May 22, 2021 to May 23, 2021

Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 1 (6)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:00Start:
1
2 Heiðrun Bogadóttir Enni 2010 HS19
3 Anna Petersdóttir Mouritsen 2009 HS 48.3537
4 Rakul J Højbro 2011 FS 49.014
5
6

Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:02Start:

1 Eva Debess 2010 SuSvim 44.1451
2 Sirið Vesturtún 2011 FS 41.419
3 Tórunn Højgaard Weihe 2009 HS 36.9045
4 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdóttir 2009 HS 39.9224
5 Sonja Klein Simonsen 2009 HS 43.6142
6 Natasja Finsdóttir Ellingsgaard 2011 HS 46.4718

Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:03Start:

1 Halla Háfoss 2009 HS 35.6023
2 Jóhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 HS 33.4827
3 Bjarta Í Lágabø 2009 SuSvim 32.8455
4 Ninna Johanna N. Kass 2007 HS 33.0030
5 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Ægir 33.8367
6 Silja Bech 2008 SuSvim 35.6446

Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:04Start:

1 Oddvá Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 HS 31.3938
2 Dortea Dam 2007 HS 31.2512
3 Rebekka Róðinsdóttir 2007 FS 31.057
4 Margit Højbro 2007 FS 31.223
5 Birita Vesturtún 2007 FS 31.388
6 Durita M. Askham 2008 Ægir 32.3964

Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:06Start:

1 Bjørt A. Sigurðsson 2004 Ægir 30.3363
2 Róa Trygvadóttir 2008 Ægir 29.9674
3 Miriam Mortensen 2004 HS 29.0735
4 Bjørk L Sørensen 2004 SuSvim 29.6157
5 Elin Christiansen 2004 SuSvim 30.0547
6 Jóhanna Ólavsdóttir 2007 FS 30.995
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Event 1, 50m Freestyle Women Final 6 (6)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:07Start:
1 Jóhanna Egholm 1996 FS 28.551
2 Elisabeth Erlendsdóttir 2005 HS 27.4120
3 Alisa Vestergård 2003 SuSvim 27.0660
4 Ronja Ró Í Dímun 2004 HS 27.1714
5 Eyðrið Mortensen 2003 HS 27.9434
6 Jonna Joensen 2005 Ægir 28.8568

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 1 (7)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:09Start:
1
2 Andrass Thomsen 1982 HS43
3 Tórstein Mohr Holm 2011 HS 45.2025
4 Jónsvein Kjærbo 2009 HS31
5
6

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 2 (7)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:11Start:

1 Jóhannis Í Stórustovu 2011 HS 45.0826
2 Jónas Rói Fossádal 2009 HS 37.6021
3 Jan Elias Høj 2007 Flot 35.7877
4 Thór Skibenæs 2007 Flot 36.9481
5 Theodor Salter 2011 HS 41.7340
6

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 3 (7)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:12Start:

1 Símun Sámal Joensen 2009 HS 34.6529
2 Silas Dam Lindberg 2008 HS 32.2933
3 Bárður Ólavsson 2008 FS 31.246
4 Fedja Drobnjak 2008 Ægir 31.8366
5 Silas Hansen 2008 Flot 32.5076
6 Ólavur Winther Jákupsson 2008 HS 35.6828

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 4 (7)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:13Start:

1 Jóannes Clementsen 2007 SuSvim 30.6848
2 Fróði Hansen 2008 FS 30.052
3 Teitur Winther 2005 SuSvim 29.2162
4 Jákup Í Jákupsstovu 2004 Flot 29.2279
5 Jónathan L. Sørensen 2006 SuSvim 30.5058
6 Oddvaldur Leivsson 2008 HS 30.7132

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 5 (7)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:15Start:

1 Dávid Gislason 2005 HS 28.9822
2 Heini Hansen 2003 SuSvim 27.6152
3 Hans Jacob Hjelm 2003 SuSvim 27.4353
4 Karl Joensen 2005 Flot 27.5280
5 Ari Rasmussen Weihe 2005 HS 27.9444
6 Markus Bárðarson Dahl 2005 HS 29.0911
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Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 6 (7)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:16Start:
1 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 HS 27.3010
2 Snorri Fríðheim Mortensen 2005 HS 27.2036
3 Lukas Bessason 2007 Flot 26.6075
4 Rúni Dahl 2004 SuSvim 26.8049
5 Otto Jacobsen 1999 Flot 27.2278
6 Rani Jacobsen 2001 SuSvim 27.3854

Event 2, 50m Freestyle Men Final 7 (7)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:17Start:

1 Heini M. Askham 2006 Ægir 26.3465
2 Bartal Debess 2002 SuSvim 24.8050
3 Bartal E. Eidesgaard 2003 HS 23.9215
4 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Ægir 24.6872
5 Johan Nónskarð Dam 2002 HS 25.2113
6 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 HS 26.5441

Event 3, 200m Backstroke Women Final

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:19Start:
1 Silja Bech 2008 SuSvim46
2 Rebekka Róðinsdóttir 2007 FS 2:49.557
3 Jóhanna Egholm 1996 FS 2:28.281
4 Bjørg Ólavsdóttir 2004 HS 2:38.5139
5 Bjarta Í Lágabø 2009 SuSvim 2:56.2155
6

Event 4, 200m Backstroke Men Final 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:24Start:
1
2 Jónas Rói Fossádal 2009 HS 3:40.6921
3 Silas Hansen 2008 Flot 3:05.2376
4 Símun Sámal Joensen 2009 HS 3:12.0029
5
6

Event 4, 200m Backstroke Men Final 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:28Start:

1
2 Silas Dam Lindberg 2008 HS 2:53.4333
3 Teitur Winther 2005 SuSvim 2:27.0662
4 Áki Eliassen 2006 HS 2:44.8417
5 Jóannes Clementsen 2007 SuSvim 2:57.4148
6

Event 5, 400m Individual Medley Women Final 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:33Start:
1
2 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Ægir67
3 Durita M. Askham 2008 Ægir 6:59.4964
4 Halla Háfoss 2009 HS23
5 Róa Trygvadóttir 2008 Ægir74
6

Page 3/7Licensed to: Havnar Svimjifelag2021-05-21 21:47:12 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.7



Start list
Event 5, 400m Individual Medley Women Final 2 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:41Start:
1 Lea Osberg Højsted 2008 Ægir 5:41.4571
2 Malan Jóhansdóttir 2004 Ægir 5:32.1870
3 Jóhanna Ólavsdóttir 2007 FS 5:28.745
4 Jonna Joensen 2005 Ægir 5:29.5168
5 Bjørt A. Sigurðsson 2004 Ægir 5:34.2863
6 Sofía Toftegaard 2006 Ægir 5:57.3473

Event 6, 400m Individual Medley Men Final

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 09:48Start:
1
2 Líggjas Joensen 2008 Ægir 5:22.8569
3 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Ægir 5:08.1872
4 Heini M. Askham 2006 Ægir 5:13.4065
5 Fedja Drobnjak 2008 Ægir66
6

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke Women Final 1 (5)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:10Start:
1
2 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdóttir 2009 HS24
3 Sirið Vesturtún 2011 FS 59.239
4 Anna Petersdóttir Mouritsen 2009 HS37
5
6

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke Women Final 2 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:12Start:

1 Natasja Finsdóttir Ellingsgaard 2011 HS 58.3418
2 Tórunn Højgaard Weihe 2009 HS 51.7145
3 Halla Háfoss 2009 HS 50.1823
4 Jóhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 HS 50.4627
5 Rakul J Højbro 2011 FS 57.684
6

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke Women Final 3 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:14Start:

1 Dortea Dam 2007 HS 43.9012
2 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Ægir 42.0767
3 Bjørk L Sørensen 2004 SuSvim 41.6557
4 Oddvá Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 HS 41.6838
5 Bjarta Í Lágabø 2009 SuSvim 43.2755
6 Silja Bech 2008 SuSvim 48.8046

Event 7, 50m Breaststroke Women Final 4 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:15Start:

1 Elin Christiansen 2004 SuSvim 39.7747
2 Birita Vesturtún 2007 FS 39.118
3 Lea Midjord 2002 SuSvim 38.1856
4 Jóhanna Egholm 1996 FS 38.491
5 Jóhanna Ólavsdóttir 2007 FS 39.165
6 Rebekka Róðinsdóttir 2007 FS 39.777
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Event 7, 50m Breaststroke Women Final 5 (5)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:17Start:
1 Elisabeth Erlendsdóttir 2005 HS 37.2420
2 Lea Osberg Højsted 2008 Ægir 36.1871
3 Eyðrið Mortensen 2003 HS 33.9034
4 Ronja Ró Í Dímun 2004 HS 34.2114
5 Sofía Toftegaard 2006 Ægir 36.5473
6 Malan Jóhansdóttir 2004 Ægir 37.9370

Event 8, 50m Breaststroke Men Final 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:19Start:
1 Jónsvein Kjærbo 2009 HS31
2 Tórstein Mohr Holm 2011 HS25
3 Jónas Rói Fossádal 2009 HS 51.1521
4 Ólavur Winther Jákupsson 2008 HS 55.5128
5 Teitur Winther 2005 SuSvim62
6

Event 8, 50m Breaststroke Men Final 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:21Start:

1 Jan Elias Høj 2007 Flot 49.4377
2 Jóannes Clementsen 2007 SuSvim 43.2648
3 Jónathan L. Sørensen 2006 SuSvim 41.6158
4 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 HS 42.6810 L
5 Oddvaldur Leivsson 2008 HS 47.8832
6 Silas Hansen 2008 Flot 49.8276

Event 8, 50m Breaststroke Men Final 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:22Start:

1 Bárður Ólavsson 2008 FS 39.356
2 Fróði Hansen 2008 FS 37.432
3 Markus Bárðarson Dahl 2005 HS 36.0711
4 Lukas Bessason 2007 Flot 37.2775
5 Jákup Í Jákupsstovu 2004 Flot 38.9279
6 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 HS 39.8441

Event 8, 50m Breaststroke Men Final 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:24Start:

1 Heini Hansen 2003 SuSvim 34.4452
2 Bartal Debess 2002 SuSvim 32.6650
3 Bartal E. Eidesgaard 2003 HS 29.4615
4 Rani Jacobsen 2001 SuSvim 31.7554
5 Rúni Dahl 2004 SuSvim 33.9249
6 Karl Joensen 2005 Flot 35.6180

Event 9, 400m Freestyle Women Final 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:26Start:
1
2 Jóhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 HS 5:58.4627
3 Ninna Johanna N. Kass 2007 HS 5:32.5130
4 Silja Bech 2008 SuSvim 5:42.5646
5
6
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Event 9, 400m Freestyle Women Final 2 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:32Start:
1
2 Margit Højbro 2007 FS 5:00.163
3 Vár E. Eidesgaard 2001 HS 4:35.3916 L
4 Jóhanna Egholm 1996 FS 4:40.441
5 Rebekka Róðinsdóttir 2007 FS 5:22.997 L
6

Event 10, 400m Freestyle Men Final 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:40Start:
1 Símun Sámal Joensen 2009 HS 5:55.3229
2 Ari Rasmussen Weihe 2005 HS 5:40.8044
3 Fedja Drobnjak 2008 Ægir 5:04.4966
4 Silas Dam Lindberg 2008 HS 5:10.7933
5 Jan Elias Høj 2007 Flot 5:45.6477
6

Event 10, 400m Freestyle Men Final 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:46Start:

1 Fróði Hansen 2008 FS 4:52.782
2 Líggjas Joensen 2008 Ægir 4:39.3469
3 Johan Nónskarð Dam 2002 HS 4:04.5613
4 Heini M. Askham 2006 Ægir 4:22.4765
5 Dávid Gislason 2005 HS 4:40.0822
6 Bárður Ólavsson 2008 FS 4:57.546

Event 11, 100m Butterfly Women Final 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:53Start:
1
2 Jóhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 HS27
3 Bjarta Í Lágabø 2009 SuSvim 1:35.2755
4 Halla Háfoss 2009 HS 1:39.9523
5
6

Event 11, 100m Butterfly Women Final 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:55Start:

1 Róa Trygvadóttir 2008 Ægir 1:13.2474
2 Alisa Vestergård 2003 SuSvim 1:09.6360
3 Jonna Joensen 2005 Ægir 1:07.7468
4 Malan Jóhansdóttir 2004 Ægir 1:09.0770
5 Jóhanna Ólavsdóttir 2007 FS 1:12.385
6 Durita M. Askham 2008 Ægir 1:18.6264

Event 12, 100m Butterfly Men Final 1 (3)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 10:58Start:
1
2 Snorri Fríðheim Mortensen 2005 HS36
3 Símun Sámal Joensen 2009 HS 1:41.0629
4 Jan Elias Høj 2007 Flot 1:51.9377 L
5
6
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Event 12, 100m Butterfly Men Final 2 (3)

Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 11:01Start:
1
2 Silas Dam Lindberg 2008 HS 1:34.7833 L
3 Oddvaldur Leivsson 2008 HS 1:21.2932
4 Karl Joensen 2005 Flot 1:23.1980 L
5 Jóannes Clementsen 2007 SuSvim 1:40.4648
6

Event 12, 100m Butterfly Men Final 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry timeID 11:03Start:

1 Áki Eliassen 2006 HS 1:10.7817
2 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 HS 1:09.1910 L
3 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Ægir 1:02.9372
4 Hans Jacob Hjelm 2003 SuSvim 1:05.6553
5 Lukas Bessason 2007 Flot 1:09.5375
6 Bárður Ólavsson 2008 FS 1:15.956
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